KV G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA
DEPT .OF ORTHOPAEDICS
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE-2022

DATE DAY’S TIME SUBJECT PG’s Name CHAIR
PERSON

03/06/2022 | Friday 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Sahukar Dr Ranganath
07/06/2022 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Sahukar Dr C K Rao
09/06/2022 | Thursday |3.00pm | Seminar- Dr Sahukar Dr Roshan

Anatomy,histology

&blood supply of

bone
13/06/2022 | Monday 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Sahukar Dr C K Rao
15/06/2022 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Sahukar Dr Ranganath
17/06/2022 | Friday 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Sahukar Dr Roshan
21/06/2022 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Sahukar Dr Ranganath
24/06/2022 | Friday 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Sahukar Dr Roshan
27/06/2022 | Monday 3.00pm | Seminar- Rickets Dr Sahukar Dr Ranganath
30/06/2022 | Thursday | 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Sahukar Dr C K Rao

HOD,gept.of Orthopaedics




